General Description
The MAX5934/MAX5934A are fully integrated hot-swap
controllers for +9V to +80V (MAX5934A) positive supply
rails. The MAX5934 is optimized for +33V to +80V
power-supply rails. These devices allow for the safe
insertion and removal of circuit cards into a live back-
plane without causing glitches on the backplane
power-supply rail. The MAX5934/MAX5934A feature a

GND
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
PART
DEFAULT UVLO
(V)
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
RANGE (V)
LATCHED/
AUTORETRY FAULT
PROTECTION
DUTY CYCLE
PWRGD_
OUTPUT LOGIC
MAX5934 31 +33 to +80 Pin-selectable Pin-selectable Pin-selectable
MAX5934A 8.3 +9 to +80 Pin-selectable Pin-selectable Pin-selectable
Selector Guide
19-3282; Rev 1; 7/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Typical Application Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5934EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5934AEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M
A